
P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358836
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1934 XIII VATICAN G100L                                 

1898 AT RUSSIA 5R                                       

1899 O3 RUSSIA 5R                                       

1899 AT RUSSIA 10R                                      

1899 AT RUSSIA 10R                                      

1901 O3 RUSSIA 5R                                       

1872E GERMANY 10M SAXONY                                

1888E GERMANY 10M SAXONY                                

1876A GREECE 20D                                        

1900 EB SWEDEN 20K                                      

1927 $20                                                

1904 S $20                                              

1927 $20                                                

MS 64                    

AU 58                    

UNC DETAILS              

MS 66                    

MS 67                    

UNC DETAILS              

UNC DETAILS              

AU DETAILS               

AU 55                    

MS 66                    

MS 63                    

AU DETAILS               

MS 62                    

CLEANED

OBV CLEANED

CLEANED

OBV RIM FILED

OBV SCRATCHED

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

13

TOTAL VALUE

34,000.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358838
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1938 LITHUANIA 10L REPUBLIC ANNIVERSARY                 

1938 LITHUANIA 10L REPUBLIC ANNIVERSARY                 

1936 LITHUANIA 10L DUKE VYTAUTAS DIDYSIS                

1911 EB RUSSIA ROUBLE                                   

1936 LITHUANIA 5L DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS                

1879 $1                                                 

1948 CZECHOSLOV 100K CHARLES UNIVERSITY ANNIV.          

1915 S FINLAND MARKKA                                   

1648 LIVONIA 1S                                         

1915 BC RUSSIA 15K                                      

1518 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1521 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1520 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1525 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1526 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1517 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1896 RUSSIA 25K                                         

1847CNB NA RUSSIA S5K                                   

1925 LITHUANIA 5L                                       

1925 LITHUANIA 5L                                       

AU DETAILS               

AU 58                    

AU DETAILS               

AU DETAILS               

UNC DETAILS              

UNC DETAILS              

MS 64                    

MS 65                    

MS 65                    

MS 64                    

XF 40                    

AU 55                    

MS 60                    

MS 62                    

MS 62                    

MS 61                    

MS 62                    

MS 62                    

MS 63                    

UNC DETAILS              

OBV RIM FILED

CLEANED

SCRATCHES

CLEANED

CLEANED

CLEANED

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

20

TOTAL VALUE

6,000.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358912
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1517 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1535 POLAND 1G LITHUANIA                                

1535 POLAND 1G LITHUANIA                                

1536 POLAND 1G LITHUANIA                                

1536 POLAND 1G LITHUANIA                                

1885CNB RUSSIA 1/4K                                     

1893CNB RUSSIA 1/4K                                     

1925 LITHUANIA CENTAS                                   

1925 LITHUANIA LITAS                                    

1924 NA USSR ROUBLE                                     

1914CNB RUSSIA 1/2K                                     

1912CNB RUSSIA 1/2K                                     

1899CNB RUSSIA 1/2K                                     

1936 LITHUANIA 5L DR. JONAS BASANAVICIUS                

MS 64                    

AU 50                    

AU 53                    

AU DETAILS               

XF DETAILS               

NO DECISION              

NOT GENUINE              

AU 55                    

MS 61                    

MS 63                    

MS 65 RB                 

MS 64 BN                 

MS 65 BN                 

MS 63                    

CLEANED

ENVIRONMENTAL DAMAGE

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

14

TOTAL VALUE

4,200.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358915
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1707 IL L RUSSIA TYNF                                   

1707 IL L RUSSIA TYNF                                   

1707 IL RUSSIA TYNF                                     

1685 HS GERMANY 18GROS BRANDENBURG                      

1684 HS GERMANY 18GROS BRANDENBURG                      

1622 GERMANY 1/4T BRANDENBURG - "16ZZ" DATE DIVIDED BY A

1668 TLB POLAND 18G                                     

1616 SA POLAND 1/4T DANZIG                              

1616 SA POLAND 1/4T DANZIG                              

1622 POLAND 1/4T                                        

1622 POLAND 1/4T                                        

1621 POLAND 1/4T                                        

1663 AT POLAND 1/4T KRAKOW                              

1663 AT POLAND 6G KRAKOW                                

1662 GBA POLAND 6G LEMBERG                              

1535 POLAND 1G THORN                                    

1681 TLB POLAND 6GRN                                    

16xx POLAND 6G                                          

1579 POLAND 1G                                          

1795 POLAND 6GRY                                        

1794 POLAND 6GRY                                        

MS 63                    

UNC DETAILS              

MS 62                    

MS 62                    

AU 58                    

MS 61                    

AU DETAILS               

XF 45                    

AU DETAILS               

UNC DETAILS              

AU 55                    

AU 55                    

VF DETAILS               

AU 50                    

VF DETAILS               

AU 58                    

AU DETAILS               

ILLEGIBLE DATE           

AU 55                    

AU DETAILS               

AU DETAILS               

OBV DAMAGE

OBV SCRATCHED

CLEANED

CLEANED

CLEANED

ENVIRONMENTAL DAMAGE

OBV CLEANED

ENVIRONMENTAL DAMAGE

ENVIRONMENTAL DAMAGE

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

21

TOTAL VALUE

6,300.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358919
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1925 LITHUANIA LITAS KNIGHT RIDING MARE                 MS 65                    300.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

1

TOTAL VALUE

300.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358945
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1904 AP RUSSIA 10R                                      

1911 EB RUSSIA 10R                                      

1889 AT RUSSIA 5R                                       

MS 61                    

MS 63                    

MS 64                    

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

3

TOTAL VALUE

9,000.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358947
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

2011 LITHUANIA 50C BROADSTRUCK                          

1991L USSR 10K CLASHED DIES                             

1990 USSR KOPEK                                         

1990 USSR KOPEK                                         

1990 USSR KOPEK                                         

1998 LITHUANIA 10C                                      

1998 LITHUANIA 20C                                      

1998 LITHUANIA 50C                                      

1998 LITHUANIA LITAS                                    

1998 LITHUANIA 2L                                       

1998 LITHUANIA 5L                                       

MINT ERROR MS 66         

MINT ERROR PL 65         

MS 66                    

MS 66                    

MS 66                    

MS 66                    

MS 64                    

MS 64                    

MS 65                    

MS 65                    

MS 66                    

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

300.00

300.00

100.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

11

TOTAL VALUE

2,500.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8358948
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1897 AT RUSSIA 15R WIDE RIM                             

1912A GERMANY 20M PRUSSIA                               

1901 AP RUSSIA 10R                                      

1923 CZECHOSLOV DUCAT NO SERIAL NUMBER                  

1903 AP RUSSIA 10R                                      

1648 NETHERLAND DUCAT UTRECHT                           

1898 AT RUSSIA 10R                                      

1899 EB RUSSIA 10R                                      

MS 60                    

AU 58                    

AU DETAILS               

MS 64                    

AU 58                    

XF DETAILS               

AU 58                    

AU 58                    

CLEANED

DAMAGED

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

8

TOTAL VALUE

24,000.00PAGE 1



P.O. Box 4776 Sarasota, FL 34230
PHONE: (941) 360-3990
FAX: (941) 360-2553
www.NGCcoin.com

S40423                 
UAB MDLCOINS
LLGOJI G. 87 GINENUK
KAUNOR, KA  LT-54430

GRADING REPORTGRADING REPORT
SUBMISSION NUMBER: 

DEALER NUMBER: 
SUBMISSION DATE: 

8360004
01/31/25
S40423

LINE

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

COIN DESCRIPTION GRADE  COMMENT INSURED
VALUE

1594 GE POLAND 3G RIGA                                  

1511 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1512 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1514 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA MISALIGNED OBV DIE           

1523 POLAND 1/2G LITHUANIA                              

1594 POLAND 3G LITHUANIA                                

1585 LIT POLAND 3G LITHUANIA                            

1617 POLAND 1S GUM-894                                  

161x POLAND 1S                                          

1624 POLAND 1S GUM-902                                  

1623 POLAND 1S LITHUANIA OBV. EAGLE - REV. RIDER        

1623 POLAND 1S LITHUANIA OBV. EAGLE - REV. RIDER        

MS 62                    

MS 62                    

AU 55                    

MINT ERROR AU 50         

AU 58                    

AU 55                    

AU 58                    

MS 62                    

ILLEGIBLE DATE           

MS 63                    

MS 63                    

MS 62                    

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF COINS

12

TOTAL VALUE

3,600.00PAGE 1


